
Friday Jan. 24 Friday Feb. 21

Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

5:00p
Mini Red vs Mini 

Yellow

Mini Black vs Mini 

Purple
5:00p

Mini Red vs Mini 

Green

Mini Blue vs Mini 

Purple

6:00p 6:00p

7:00p 7:00p

Saturday Jan. 25 Saturday Feb. 22

Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

9:00a
Rookie Purple vs 

Rookie Aqua
9:00a

Rookie Red vs 

Rookie Blue

10:00a 10:00a

11:00a 11:00a 

Friday Jan. 31 Friday Feb. 28

Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

5:00p
Mini Green vs Mini 

Purple

Mini Black vs Mini 

Yellow
5:00p

Mini Black vs Mini 

Green

Mini Yellow vs 

Mini Purple

6:00p 6:00p

7:00p 7:00p

Saturday Feb. 1 Saturday Mar. 1

Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

9:00a
Rookie Orange vs 

Rookie Black
9:00a

Rookie Red vs 

Rookie Orange

10:00a 10:00a

11:00a 11:00a 

Friday Feb. 7 Friday Mar. 7

Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

5:00p
Mini Yellow vs 

Mini Green

Mini Blue vs Mini 

Black
5:00p

Mini Black vs Mini 

Purple

Mini Yellow vs 

Mini Blue

6:00p 6:00p

7:00p 7:00p

Saturday Feb. 8 Saturday Mar. 8

Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

9:00a
Rookie Blue vs 

Rookie Yellow
9:00a

Rookie Green vs 

Rookie Aqua

10:00a 10:00a

11:00a 11:00a 

Friday Feb. 14

Gym A Gym B

5:00p
Mini Green vs Mini 

Purple

Mini Blue vs Mini 

Yellow

6:00p

7:00p

Saturday Feb. 15

Gym A Gym B

9:00a
Rookie Green vs 

Rookie Black

10:00a

11:00a 

Rookie Orange vs 

Rookie Green

Rookie Purple vs 

Rookie Red

INT Red vs INT Green

INT Purple vs INT Green

Rookie Red vs 

Rookie Yellow

Mini Green vs Mini 

Blue

Mini Black vs Mini 

Yellow

Rookie Yellow vs 

Rookie Green

INT Green vs INT Red

INT Red vs INT Green

Rookie Blue vs 

Rookie Orange

Rookie Black vs 

Rookie Green

Mini Black vs Mini 

Red

Rookie Red vs 

Rookie Blue

Rookie Orange vs 

Rookie Aqua

Rookie Purple vs 

Rookie Yellow

INT Red vs INT Purple

INT Green vs INT Purple

Mini Purple vs 

Mini Red

Rookie Black vs 

Rookie Aqua

Rookie Orange vs 

Rookie Purple

Rookie Black vs 

Rookie Aqua

INT Green vs INT Purple

INT Purple vs INT Red

INT Red vs INT Purple

Mini Red vs Mini 

Blue

Rookie Yellow vs 

Rookie Aqua

Rookie Purple vs 

Rookie Black

Rookie Green vs 

Rookie Blue

INT Green vs INT Red

INT Purple vs INT Green

INT Red vs INT Purple

Mini Blue vs Red
Rookie Purple vs 

Rookie Yellow

Rookie Aqua vs 

Rookie Blue

Rookie Green vs 

Rookie Red

INT Red vs INT Green

Mini Red vs Mini 

Green

Rookie Yellow vs 

Rookie Blue

Rookie Purple vs 

Rookie Orange

Rookie Red vs 

Rookie Black

INT Purple vs INT Red


